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 - Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

 11 Ellie Doyle St Helens     6:09
 12 Sophie Hall Halifax H     6:19
 13 Erin Avill Rotherham  B     6:21
 14 Grace Brown ChesterLS  B     6:22
 15 Alice Ball Doncaster  A     6:29
 16 S Bairstow Keighley  B     6:31
 17 Ruby Yates Holmfirth  A     6:33
 18 Ella Thornton Lincoln W     6:43
 19 Catherine Leaver C. York     7:02
 20 Charlotte Birch Hallamshi  B     7:11
 21 Tiegan Paterson Doncaster  B     7:51

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshi  A     5:13
  2 Lucy Fryers Keighley  A     5:25
  3 Megan Lewis East Ches     5:34
  4 Frances Keddie Holmfirth  B     5:37
  5 MollyAnne Welton C. Sheffd  A     5:43
  6 Maya Croasdaile Salford H     5:48
  7 Courtney Clark ChesterLS  A     5:52
  8 Resian Morris C. Sheffd  B     6:01
  9 Abby Stroughair (Rotherham A)     6:03
 10 Lucy Giles Gateshead     6:05

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lois Blake Hallamshi  A     5:52    11:05  0
  2 Lily Carr Keighley  A     5:47    11:12  0
  3 Freya Handley East Ches     5:48    11:22  0
  4 Evie Collier Salford H     5:53    11:41 +  2
  5 Emily Chong ChesterLS  A     5:54    11:46 +  2
  6 Ciara Mullane (Rotherham A)     6:06    12:09 +  3
  7 Emma Morton C. Sheffd  A     6:31    12:14 -  2
  8 H FoxStorey Gateshead     6:40    12:45 +  2
  9 Emma Lloyd Keighley  B     6:16    12:47 +  7
 10 Lucy Lindley Holmfirth  A     6:15    12:48 +  7
 11 Sophie Kettlewell Holmfirth  B     7:17    12:54 -  7
 12 Elizebeth Greenall St Helens     7:04    13:13 -  1
 13 Claudia Turnell Hallamshi  B     6:16    13:27 +  7
 14 Tierney Walsh C. York     6:27    13:29 +  5
 15 Faith Hardy C. Sheffd  B     7:34    13:35 -  7
 16 Faith Glossop Doncaster  A     7:08    13:37 -  1
 17 Marni Harris Rotherham  B     7:21    13:42 -  4
 18 Ellie Burbridge Lincoln W     7:21    14:04  0
 19 Lydia Shaw Doncaster  B     6:56    14:47 +  2
 20 Helen Chong ChesterLS  B    10:21    16:43 -  6

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Lily Carr Keighley  A     5:47
  2 Freya Handley East Ches     5:48
  3 Lois Blake Hallamshi  A     5:52
  4 Evie Collier Salford H     5:53
  5 Emily Chong ChesterLS  A     5:54
  6 Ciara Mullane (Rotherham A)     6:06
  7 Lucy Lindley Holmfirth  A     6:15
  8 Claudia Turnell Hallamshi  B     6:16
  9 Emma Lloyd Keighley  B     6:16
 10 Tierney Walsh C. York     6:27

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jodie Hill Hallamshi  A     5:24    16:29  0
  2 Ty Brockley East Ches     5:22    16:44 +  1
  3 Bethany Roberts Keighley  A     5:56    17:08 -  1
  4 Sammy Mason Salford H     5:28    17:09  0
  5 Lucy Scothern ChesterLS  A     5:58    17:44  0
  6 Lola Fowler C. Sheffd  A     6:03    18:17 +  1
  7 Fatima Mohammed (Rotherham A)     6:53    19:02 -  1
  8 Emily Travis Holmfirth  B     6:12    19:06 +  3
  9 Ellen Wade Gateshead     6:25    19:10 -  1
 10 Amelie Stewart Holmfirth  A     6:30    19:18  0
 11 Iona Walker C. York     6:05    19:34 +  3
 12 J EvansMudie Hallamshi  B     6:14    19:41 +  1
 13 Leah Hayward Rotherham  B     6:00    19:42 +  4
 14 Kiah Dyas C. Sheffd  B     6:13    19:48 +  1
 15 Hazel Williams Lincoln W     5:45    19:49 +  3
 16 Amber Escoffery St Helens     6:40    19:53 -  4
 17 Isobel McAleavy Doncaster  A     6:21    19:58 -  1
 18 Abbie Ward Doncaster  B     6:46    21:33 +  1
 19 Olivia Fawcett ChesterLS  B     6:48    23:31 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ty Brockley East Ches     5:22
  2 Jodie Hill Hallamshi  A     5:24
  3 Sammy Mason Salford H     5:28
  4 Hazel Williams Lincoln W     5:45
  5 Bethany Roberts Keighley  A     5:56
  6 Lucy Scothern ChesterLS  A     5:58
  7 Leah Hayward Rotherham  B     6:00
  8 Lola Fowler C. Sheffd  A     6:03
  9 Iona Walker C. York     6:05
 10 Emily Travis Holmfirth  B     6:12
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Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    16:29
1 Tatjana Wilson (1)  5:13 2 Lois Blake (1)  5:52
3 Jodie Hill (1)  5:24
  2 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    16:44
1 Megan Lewis (3)  5:34 2 Freya Handley (3)  5:48
3 Ty Brockley (2)  5:22
  3 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    17:08
1 Lucy Fryers (2)  5:25 2 Lily Carr (2)  5:47
3 Bethany Roberts (3)  5:56
  4 Salford Harriers & Ac    17:09
1 Maya Croasdaile (6)  5:48 2 Evie Collier (4)  5:53
3 Sammy Mason (4)  5:28
  5 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac  ‘A’    17:44
1 Courtney Clark (7)  5:52 2 Emily Chong (5)  5:54
3 Lucy Scothern (5)  5:58
  6 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘A’    18:17
1 MollyAnne Welton (5)  5:43 2 Emma Morton (7)  6:31
3 Lola Fowler (6)  6:03
  7 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    19:06
1 Frances Keddie (4)  5:37 2 Sophie Kettlewell (11)  7:17
3 Emily Travis (8)  6:12
  8 Gateshead Harriers & Ac    19:10
1 Lucy Giles (10)  6:05 2 H FoxStorey (8)  6:40
3 Ellen Wade (9)  6:25
  9 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    19:18
1 Ruby Yates (17)  6:33 2 Lucy Lindley (10)  6:15
3 Amelie Stewart (10)  6:30
 10 City Of York Ac    19:34
1 Catherine Leaver (19)  7:02 2 Tierney Walsh (14)  6:27
3 Iona Walker (11)  6:05
 11 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    19:41
1 Charlotte Birch (20)  7:11 2 Claudia Turnell (13)  6:16
3 J EvansMudie (12)  6:14

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 12 Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘B’    19:42
1 Erin Avill (13)  6:21 2 Marni Harris (17)  7:21
3 Leah Hayward (13)  6:00
 13 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘B’    19:48
1 Resian Morris (8)  6:01 2 Faith Hardy (15)  7:34
3 Kiah Dyas (14)  6:13
 14 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C    19:49
1 Ella Thornton (18)  6:43 2 Ellie Burbridge (18)  7:21
3 Hazel Williams (15)  5:45
 15 St Helens Sutton Ac    19:53
1 Ellie Doyle (11)  6:09 2 Elizebeth Greenall (12)  7:04
3 Amber Escoffery (16)  6:40
 16 Doncaster Athletic Club  ‘A’    19:58
1 Alice Ball (15)  6:29 2 Faith Glossop (16)  7:08
3 Isobel McAleavy (17)  6:21
 17 Doncaster Athletic Club  ‘B’    21:33
1 Tiegan Paterson (21)  7:51 2 Lydia Shaw (19)  6:56
3 Abbie Ward (18)  6:46
 18 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac  ‘B’    23:31
1 Grace Brown (14)  6:22 2 Helen Chong (20) 10:21
3 Olivia Fawcett (19)  6:48

Disqualified -
Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘A’    19:02

1 Abby Stroughair (9)  6:03 2 Ciara Mullane (6)  6:06
3 Fatima Mohammed (7)  6:53

Incomplete Teams:
Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’

1 S Bairstow (16)  6:31 2 Emma Lloyd (9)  6:16

Halifax Harriers & Ac
1 Sophie Hall (12)  6:19

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshi A     5:13
  2 Ty Brockley East Ches     5:22
  3 Jodie Hill Hallamshi A     5:24
  4 Lucy Fryers Keighley A     5:25
  5 Sammy Mason Salford H     5:28
  6 Megan Lewis East Ches     5:34
  7 Frances Keddie Holmfirth B     5:37
  8 MollyAnne Welton C. Sheffd A     5:43
  9 Hazel Williams Lincoln W     5:45
 10 Lily Carr Keighley A     5:47
 11 Freya Handley East Ches     5:48
  = Maya Croasdaile Salford H     5:48
 13 Lois Blake Hallamshi A     5:52
  = Courtney Clark ChesterLS A     5:52
 15 Evie Collier Salford H     5:53
 16 Emily Chong ChesterLS A     5:54
 17 Bethany Roberts Keighley A     5:56
 18 Lucy Scothern ChesterLS A     5:58
 19 Leah Hayward Rotherham B     6:00
 20 Resian Morris C. Sheffd B     6:01
 21 Abby Stroughair Rotherham A     6:03
  = Lola Fowler C. Sheffd A     6:03
 23 Lucy Giles Gateshead     6:05
  = Iona Walker C. York     6:05
 25 Ciara Mullane Rotherham A     6:06
 26 Ellie Doyle St Helens     6:09
 27 Emily Travis Holmfirth B     6:12
 28 Kiah Dyas C. Sheffd B     6:13
 29 J EvansMudie Hallamshi B     6:14
 30 Lucy Lindley Holmfirth A     6:15

 31 Emma Lloyd Keighley B     6:16
  = Claudia Turnell Hallamshi B     6:16
 33 Sophie Hall Halifax H     6:19
 34 Isobel McAleavy Doncaster A     6:21
  = Erin Avill Rotherham B     6:21
 36 Grace Brown ChesterLS B     6:22
 37 Ellen Wade Gateshead     6:25
 38 Tierney Walsh C. York     6:27
 39 Alice Ball Doncaster A     6:29
 40 Amelie Stewart Holmfirth A     6:30
 41 Emma Morton C. Sheffd A     6:31
  = S Bairstow Keighley B     6:31
 43 Ruby Yates Holmfirth A     6:33
 44 H FoxStorey Gateshead     6:40
  = Amber Escoffery St Helens     6:40
 46 Ella Thornton Lincoln W     6:43
 47 Abbie Ward Doncaster B     6:46
 48 Olivia Fawcett ChesterLS B     6:48
 49 Fatima Mohammed Rotherham A     6:53
 50 Lydia Shaw Doncaster B     6:56
 51 Catherine Leaver C. York     7:02
 52 Elizebeth Greenall St Helens     7:04
 53 Faith Glossop Doncaster A     7:08
 54 Charlotte Birch Hallamshi B     7:11
 55 Sophie Kettlewell Holmfirth B     7:17
 56 Marni Harris Rotherham B     7:21
  = Ellie Burbridge Lincoln W     7:21
 58 Faith Hardy C. Sheffd B     7:34
 59 Tiegan Paterson Doncaster B     7:51
 60 Helen Chong ChesterLS B    10:21


